	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES			FORM APPROVED		
					OMB NO. 0938-0391		
	OF DEFICIENCIES	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	. ,		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		495291	B. WING		C 02/20/2020		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	•	5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
	DLOM HOME OF VIRGIN	10	1	1600 JOHN ROLFE PARKWAY			
BETH 3H			F	RICHMOND, VA 23233			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION		
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		F 000				
	survey was conducte Corrections are requi CFR Part 483 Federa	red for compliance with 42 I Long Term Care					
	during the survey.	omplaint was investigated					
		1 certified bed facility was survey. The survey sample nt reviews.					
F 658 SS=D	Services Provided Me CFR(s): 483.21(b)(3)	eet Professional Standards (i)	F 658		4/6/20		
	as outlined by the cor must- (i) Meet professional	d or arranged by the facility, nprehensive care plan,					
		iew, clinical record review,		F658			
		review, and in the course					
	to provide services in			The statements made in this plan of correction are not an admission to, or			
	professional standards of care for one resident (Resident #1) in a sample size of three residents.			constitute agreement with, the deficiencies alleged herein. To remain compliance with all Federal and State	in		
	The findings included	:		regulations, Beth Sholom has taken or take actions as set forth in the followin			
	For Resident #1, the	facility nursing staff failed to		plan of correction. The following POC	-		
	accurately assess an	d document his medical		constitutes our allegation of compliance			
		irsing staff was unaware		that all alleged deficiencies cited have			
	Resident #1 had a pro			been or will be corrected by the date			
	replacement until he dislocation while in be	was found to have a right hip ed on 06/14/2019.		indicated.			
	Resident #1 was adm	itted to the facility on		Criterion 1			
LABORATORY	L DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/S	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	 RE	TITLE	(X6) DATE		
	cally Signed				03/12/2020		

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 01/19/2022

		MEDICAID SERVICES				3 NO. 0938-039
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPI A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
					С	
		495291	B. WING	-	02/20/2020	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STA	ATE, ZIP CODE	
BETH SH	DLOM HOME OF VIRGIN	IA		1600 JOHN ROLFE PARKW RICHMOND, VA 23233	AY	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY) DEFICIENCY		TIVE ACTION SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 658	Continued From page	e 1	F 65	3		
	02/06/2019 and expir			Resident # 1 suffere	ed no adverse	
		hospice services. Diagnoses			the facility allegedly	
		ed to dementia, hemorrhagic			ssess and document	
		right hip arthroplasty.		the resident's comp	lete medical history	
				upon admission. Th		
		ecent Minimum Data Set			the identification of the	
	with an Assessment F			-	veyor, so no individual	
		ed as a quarterly review. The ental Status was coded as "2"		correction to the rec	cord can be made.	
		ndicative of severe cognitive				
	-	al status for bed mobility				
		ng extensive assistance		Criterion 2		
		rson physical assist for				
	support.			All newly admitted r	esidents have the	
				potential to be affect	ted and are addressed	
		nplaint investigation, the		through this plan of correction. An		
	clinical record and fac				Il be generated weekly	
	reviewed on 02/20/20	020.		and reviewed, to en		
	A purse's note dated	06/11/2010 at 12:26 DM		assessments are co	ompleted correctly.	
		06/14/2019 at 12:36 PM ent has shown s/s [signs and		Criterion 3		
		p and femur pain. Resident		Citterion 5		
	-	tried to reposition him. Stat		Licensed nurses wil	Il be re-educated on	
		femur have been ordered		properly assessing		
		party] has been made			nistory. The facility will	
	aware. Resident has	been medicated with PRN		re-educate all licens	sed nurses on	
	[as needed] pain med	dication. Staff will continue to			ig and documenting a	
	monitor."				story at admission, to	
	A	00/44/2040 -+ 2:44 DM			family members when	
		06/14/2019 at 2:44 PM		they are available.		
	under the header "Findings" documented, "Post right hip replacement and acute posterior			Criterion 4		
		lo acute fracture is noted.				
		e swelling or foreign body		Director of Nursing	(DON) or designee will	
		header, "Impression", it was		complete five (5) ra		
		posterior dislocation of the		resident assessmer		
	right hip."			admission assessm	ents along with	
				medical history doc		
	The facility staff provi	ded the facility investigation		completed accurate	ly. These audits will be	

Facility ID: VA0032

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA		(X2) MULTI	PLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SU	OMB NO. 0938-03 (X3) DATE SURVEY			
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDIN	G	COMPLE	TED		
		495291	B. WING		C	12020		
NAME OF F	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	400201		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COD	02/20/2020			
BETH SHOLOM HOME OF VIRGINIA				1600 JOHN ROLFE PARKWAY RICHMOND, VA 23233				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CC	N SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETIO DATE		
F 658	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		F 6	 done weekly x four (4) and m (2). These results will be forw QA committee for review. The will determine the need for fu and/or action. Criteria 5 Date of compliance is April 6, 	arded to the committee rther audits			

Facility ID: VA0032

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 6

		ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM	APPROVED 0. 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:					(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C		
		495291	B. WING				20/2020
NAME OF PF	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
BETH SHOLOM HOME OF VIRGINIA					1600 JOHN ROLFE PARKWAY		
DETHON					RICHMOND, VA 23233		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 658	arthritis, cancer, chole replacement, osteopo disease, rheumatoid a stroke, wounds, other selected. Under the h Assessment" dated 0 sub-header, "Scars", selected. The physician's Admia Physical] dated 02/07 "Past Medical History fibrillation 2. history of hemorrhagic stroke 4 An excerpt of the Phy dated 02/07/2019 und History Related to Dia documented, "PMHX hemorrhagic stroke, c movement disorder, c [parkinson's disease], THR [right total hip re On 02/20/2020 at 3:3. Registered Nurse A (f asked about obtaining assessments, RN A s them and assess ther obtaining past surgica stated they ask the re admission paperwork the physician history a summary. A copy of their facility	e listed: None, amputation, ecystectomy, gangrene, joint prosis, peripheral vascular arthritis, skeletal fractures, . The option "None" was eader, "Admission Skin 2/06/2019 at 6:04 PM and the option "No" was ssion H & P [History and //2019 under the header, " documented, "1. atrial f hypertension 3. History of . History of hip surgery." rsical Therapy Plan of Care der the header, "Medical agnosis/Condition" [past medical history]: cognitive deficiency, drug induced PD , multifocal myoclonus, R placement]." 5 PM, an interview with RN A) was conducted. When g information for admission tated, "Well, we look at m." When asked about al history information, RN A ssident, family, and review from the hospital such as and physical and discharge	F	65	8		
	assessments and adr	nission assessments was sility staff provided a copy of					

Facility ID: VA0032

If continuation sheet Page 4 of 6

PRINTED: 01/19/2022

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES				FORM): 01/19/2022 MAPPROVED). 0938-0391
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		. ,	E CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		495291	B. WING		_	C 02/20/2020	
NAME OF PF	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		s	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE		
ВЕТН SHO	DLOM HOME OF VIRGIN	IA		600 JOHN ROLFE PARKV RICHMOND, VA 23233	VAY		
(X4) ID		ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX	PROVIDER'S	S PLAN OF CORRECTION CTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI	_	(X5) COMPLETION
PREFIX TAG		SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	TAG	CROSS-REFERE	NCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		DATE
F 658	Continued From page		F 658				
	their policy entitled, "O Planning." Under the	section entitled,					
	resident is assessed a	1, it was documented, "Each at admission by the licensed					
	the individual. The as						
	of the accompanying						
	including but not nece	ded by the discharging					
		ordered at discharge, diet					
	orders, case manage						
	documentation, when capable of providing h	available. If the resident is					
	information regarding	-					
		btained from the resident or					
		al admission assessment					
	information is used in care plan.	formulating the baseline					
		proximately 6:20 PM, the					
		N were notified of findings.					
		hey did not know Resident lacement until the daughter					
		was dislocated. The DON					
		onal standard reference was					
	Potter & Perry.						
	According to an Elsev	vier publication by Potter &					
	-	mentals of Nursing", Eighth					
	Edition, 2013, page 2	07, under the header roach to Assessment" and					
	÷	llection", it was documented,					
	"You perform assessr	nent to gather information					
		ccurate judgment about a					
	•	ition. Your information ent, through interview,					
	-	ysical examination; Family					
	members or significar						

Facility ID: VA0032

If continuation sheet Page 5 of 6

	-	ID HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES					FORM): 01/19/2022 APPROVED). 0938-0391
STATEMENT	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING				(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
495291		B. WING				C 02/20/2020		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				s	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STAT	TE, ZIP CODE		
BETH SHOLOM HOME OF VIRGINIA					600 JOHN ROLFE PARKWA RICHMOND, VA 23233	Y		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG		(EACH CORRECT CROSS-REFERENC	PLAN OF CORRECTION TVE ACTION SHOULD BI CED TO THE APPROPRIA FICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 658	response to interview healthcare team; med scientific literature." C header "Data Docume "Data documentation complete assessment accurate documentati recording patient data assessment finding of lost and unavailable to patient. If information left with only general recording patient state professional responsi Acts in all statesred collection and recordi	s; other members of the dical record information; On page 217 under the entation", it was written, is the last part of a t. The timely, thorough, and ion of facts is required in a. If you do not record an r problem interpretation, it is o anyone else caring for the is not specific, the reader is impressions. Observing and us are legal and bilities. The Nurse Practice	F	658				

If continuation sheet Page 6 of 6